Gain/Loss Marked to market Equity Short Term Portfolio (174,077,469)  -  (174,077,469)  172,111,383
Gain/Loss on Marked to market T Bonds (93,128,863)  -  (93,128,863)  (65,501,869)

Other Investment Income 31,147,224,206 -  31,147,224,206  31,705,546,665

 Total Investment Income 115,820,784,433 -  115,820,784,433  120,870,088,116

2011 2010

 Monetary Board Labour
Dept. Total Total

Surcharges  112,961,262  112,961,262  257,163,221

Fee Income from Security Lending  105,483,513  105,483,513  58,735,290

Excess Contribution  19,076  19,076  20,139

Interest from H/L defaulted (members)  -   -   365,155

Sale of stamps  700  700  -

Other Income  184,680  3,677,836  3,862,516  69,963,244

Total Investment Income  218,649,231  3,677,836  222,327,067  386,247,049

3.  INVESTMENT INCOME

4.  OTHER INCOME

NOTES TO THE INCOME STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2011

(Rs.)

(Rs.)

153

Employees' Provident Fund - Annual Report 2011

2011 2010

Brought forward balance as previously reported  293,931,074  17,721,433

Prior Year Adjustments - Monetary Board  - -

Prior Year Adjustments - Labour Dept:  -   -

Brought Forward balance as at 31st December 2011 (after adjustments) 293,931,074 17,721,433

2011 2010

 Monetary Board Labour Dept. Total Total

 Personnel Expenses  214,714,011  202,254,519  416,968,530  414,257,191

 Administration Expenses  186,117,359  148,664,957  334,782,316  368,149,032

 Other expenses  23,970,812  10,025,474  33,996,285  41,631,259

 Total   424,802,181  360,944,950  785,747,131  824,037,482

05.	 Operating Expenditure

06.	 Brought Forward balance of the
	 Income Statement - After adjustments

NOTES TO THE INCOME STATEMENT FOR THE YEAR 2011

(Rs.)

(Rs.)

154

Employees' Provident Fund - Annual Report 2011

 C
os

t
 A

cc
um

ul
at

ed
 D

ep
re

ci
at

io
n

 N
et

 B
oo

k
Va

lu
e

20
11

20
10

A
ss

et
 C

la
ss

 M
on

et
ar

y
Bo

ar
d

 L
ab

ou
r D

ep
t.

 M
on

et
ar

y
Bo

ar
d

 L
ab

ou
r D

ep
t.

 M
on

et
ar

y
Bo

ar
d

 L
ab

ou
r D

ep
t.

 T
ot

al

 T
ot

al

Bu
ild

in
g

an
d

St
ru

ct
ur

e
 -

 3
40

,4
69

,0
70

 -

 2